144 145
DVV
2/S11
v 3.3 (en)
VARIABLE SWIRL DIFFUSER
146 147Design changes reserved Design changes reserved
VARIABLE SWIRL DIFFUSER VARIABLE SWIRL DIFFUSER

supply air.
•	 no additional power supply needed
Ordering key:
Type                                                  DVV  - 500
Size
Connection diameter
Plate 595x595 (installation in suspended ceiling)
R - manual drive
M230 - motor drive 230V
M24 - motor drive 24V
T - thermostat drive (no power supply)
- M230
OZ - two positions
K - continuous
- OZ  - PL - H - Ød
Horizontal connection
*Screws are not delivered
**Ordering key for Plenum box on page 184
***Only plenum box UPK2
L
L
h
L
L
L
H = 4 ... 12 m
 B/2
h
 B/2
.
V tZ
y
1,8 m Occupied
zone
x
A
X  B  C
Direction B
L
Di
re
ct
io
n
A
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
10
15
20
h [m]
40 50 70 100 150 300 500 700 1000 1500 3000 5000
 [m3/h]
DVV 30° izotermno
250 315
400
500
630
V
.
Ako je distributer ugrađen na manje od 300mm od stropa,
očitane vrijednosti je potrebno pomnožiti sa 1.4
Isothermal
If installed less than 300mm from ceiling, values from
diagrams should be multiplied by 1.4
Discharge diagram
Selection diagram
150 151Design changes reserved Design changes reserved